 QPD3640
150 W / 300 W, 48 V, 3.4 – 3.8 GHz, Asymmetric Doherty
Transistor
Data Sheet, October 14, 2019 | Subject to change without notice. 1 of 9 www.qorvo.com
®
4-Lead NI780 Package
Key Features
• Operating Frequency Range: 3.4 – 3.8 GHz

• Macrocell Base Station
• Asymmetric Doherty Applications
Ordering Information
 Part Number Description
QPD3640SR Short Reel – 100 Pieces
QPD3640TR13 13” Reel – 2500 Pieces
QPD3640EVB02 3.5 – 3.7 GHz Doherty Eval. Board
QPD3640EVB03 3.4 – 3.6 GHz Doherty Eval. Board
QPD3640EVB04 3.6 – 3.8 GHz Doherty Eval. Board
 QPD3640
150 W / 300 W, 48 V, 3.4 – 3.8 GHz, Asymmetric Doherty
Data Sheet, October 14, 2019 | Subject to change without notice. 2 of 9 www.qorvo.com